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  83126816 TFSD - Support Services   Twin Falls ID             55.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      09/01/2022 Praxis exam for new para MY            

      Totals for TFSD - Support Services          55.00

                                                      

  83126817 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            248.33 100 E 512000 440 000 000      09/13/2022 D-3405  Elementary textbooks           

  83126817 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            687.75 100 E 512000 440 000 000      09/13/2022 D-3480 Elementary textbooks            

  83126817 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            239.96 100 E 515000 410 000 000      09/13/2022 D-3228  Soccer nets                    

  83126817 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            329.97 100 E 664000 410 000 000      09/13/2022 D-3228  faucets                        

      Totals for Amazon Capital Services       1,506.01

                                                      

  83126818 Borton Lakey Law & Policy Meridian  ID             60.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 legal service                          

    Totals for Borton Lakey Law & Policy          60.00

                                                      

  83126819 Burr, Debbi               Twin Falls ID            620.00 100 E 667000 410 000 000      09/13/2022 Reimbursement for Epi Pens             

                  Totals for Burr, Debbi         620.00

                                                      

  83126820 CenturyLink               Seattle   WA            126.94 100 E 667000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 2022 Fire Monitor Line 208-734-9853    

                                                                                                          495B                                   

                  Totals for CenturyLink         126.94

                                                      

  83126821 Class Act                 Boise     ID          3,982.50 100 E 661000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night         

                                                                                                          Cleaning Services #2;                  

                    Totals for Class Act       3,982.50

                                                      

  83126822 Core Knowledge Foundation Charlottes VA            877.54 271 E 621000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 Training expenses                      

    Totals for Core Knowledge Foundation         877.54

                                                      

  83126823 D.L. Evans Bank           Burley    ID          2,217.59 420 E 811000 510 000 000      09/13/2022 Monthly mortgage payment for land      

                                                                                                          purchased                              

              Totals for D.L. Evans Bank       2,217.59

                                                      

  83126824 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID             44.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 2022 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             

  83126824 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID            156.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 2022 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             

  83126824 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID          2,040.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000      09/13/2022 2022 Spceial Education Director        
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                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             

                   Totals for EdWise LLC       2,240.00

                                                      

  83126825 Electric 1 West, Inc      Twin Falls ID          2,653.10 100 E 664000 331 000 000      09/13/2022 D-3442  Installation of 2 fans in      

                                                                                                          dance room                             

         Totals for Electric 1 West, Inc       2,653.10

                                                      

  83126826 Fourth District Superinten Wendell   ID            150.00 100 E 632000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 2022-23 Superintendent Association     

                                                                                                          Dues                                   

Totals for Fourth District Superintenden         150.00

                                                      

  83126827 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID              9.44 100 E 664000 410 000 000      09/13/2022 Cleaning supplies                      

  83126827 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID             31.78 100 E 664000 410 000 000      09/13/2022 Cleaning supplies                      

Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp          41.22

                                                      

  83126828 Huber, Ashley             Twin Falls ID            500.00 730 E 532000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 Spirit of Xavier scholarship for       

                                                                                                          2021-22                                

                Totals for Huber, Ashley         500.00

                                                      

  83126829 Idaho Digital Learning Aca Boise     ID             75.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 IDLA courses for summer                

Totals for Idaho Digital Learning Academ          75.00

                                                      

  83126830 Idaho Power               Carol Stre IL          3,108.10 100 E 661000 331 000 000      09/13/2022 2022 Main Power  2202460289            

  83126830 Idaho Power               Carol Stre IL            316.25 100 E 661000 331 000 000      09/13/2022 2022 Service - Modular 2016            

                                                                                                          2223650322                             

  83126830 Idaho Power               Carol Stre IL            249.03 100 E 661000 331 000 000      09/13/2022 Power - Modular 2019  2207305539       

                  Totals for Idaho Power       3,673.38

                                                      

  83126831 Lockwood Spraying & Sprink Hansen    ID            450.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 D-3441  Bark replacement for           

                                                                                                          playground                             

Totals for Lockwood Spraying & Sprinkler         450.00

                                                      

  83126832 Lowe's                    ATLANTA   GA             93.90 100 E 664000 410 000 000      09/13/2022 D-3424  General maint. supplies        

  83126832 Lowe's                    ATLANTA   GA            -33.24 100 E 664000 410 000 000      09/13/2022 D-3423                                 

  83126832 Lowe's                    ATLANTA   GA             70.10 100 E 664000 410 000 000      09/13/2022 D-3474  Dance props                    

  83126832 Lowe's                    ATLANTA   GA            450.54 100 E 664000 410 000 000      09/13/2022 D-3474  summer work orders supplies    

  83126832 Lowe's                    ATLANTA   GA             78.98 100 E 664000 410 000 000      09/13/2022 D-3474  summer work orders supplies    



3frdtl01.p    XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID    11:56 AM    10/12/22    

05.22.06.00.00-010089    Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 09/01/22 - 09/30/22)    PAGE:        3    

     CHECK                           VENDOR    VENDOR               ACCOUNT                       CHECK     INVOICE                                

    NUMBER VENDOR                    CITY      STATE         AMOUNT NUMBER                        DATE      DESCRIPTION                            

                       Totals for Lowe's         660.28

                                                      

  83126833 Matthew Bender & Co., Inc. Dallas    TX            101.06 100 E 631000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 2022 ID Education                      

   Totals for Matthew Bender & Co., Inc.         101.06

                                                      

  83126834 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Spring Cre NV             70.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022                

  83126834 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Spring Cre NV             66.50 100 E 515000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022                

           Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse         136.50

                                                      

  83126835 OETC                      Salem     OR          9,338.00 254 E 656000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 GoGuardian Admin & GoGuardian Teacher  

                                                                                                          1 year licenses                        

                         Totals for OETC       9,338.00

                                                      

  83126836 Parker, Elizabeth         Twin Falls ID            199.26 271 E 621000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 Training expenses for employee         

            Totals for Parker, Elizabeth         199.26

                                                      

  83126837 PMT                       Rupert    ID            763.95 100 E 656000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 Internet Services and Erate credit for 

                                                                                                          2022  870245                           

  83126837 PMT                       Rupert    ID           -381.50 100 R 439000 000 000 000      09/13/2022 Internet Services and Erate credit for 

                                                                                                          2022  870245                           

                          Totals for PMT         382.45

                                                      

  83126838 Twin Falls Area Chamber of Twin Falls ID            365.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 Associate Annual Membership Dues       

Totals for Twin Falls Area Chamber of Co         365.00

                                                      

  83126839 Uline                     Chicago   IL            582.91 100 E 664000 530 000 000      09/13/2022 D-3444  Rolling trash cart             

                        Totals for Uline         582.91

                                                      

  83126840 UniFirst                  Boise     ID            140.69 100 E 664000 410 000 000      09/13/2022 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,   

                                                                                                          and towels Aerosol freshener           

                     Totals for UniFirst         140.69

                                                      

  83126841 Verizon Wireless          Dallas    TX             40.01 100 E 656000 310 000 000      09/13/2022 Monthly charge for data plan used by   

                                                                                                          HOS                                    

             Totals for Verizon Wireless          40.01

                                                      

  83126842 Western Waste Services    Jerome    ID            603.00 100 E 661000 331 000 000      09/13/2022 031138 - 2022 Waste Management         

                                                                                                          Services                               

       Totals for Western Waste Services         603.00
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  83126849 D.L. Evans Bank           Burley    ID            973.23 420 E 811000 510 000 000      09/22/2022 Catch up on interest rate change on    

                                                                                                          payment                                

              Totals for D.L. Evans Bank         973.23

                                                      

  83126850 Aflac                     Columbus  GA             35.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126850 Aflac                     Columbus  GA            253.62 100 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for Aflac         288.72

                                                      

  83126851 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia  SC            220.28 100 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu         220.28

                                                      

  83126852 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise     ID             65.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126852 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise     ID            231.00 100 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for Idaho Child Support Receiptin         296.58

                                                      

  83126853 NWPE                      Mission Vi CA            330.00 100 L 213000 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

                         Totals for NWPE         330.00

                                                      

  83126854 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            455.95 100 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126854 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          2,628.70 100 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126854 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          6,146.75 100 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126854 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          9,526.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126854 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          1,910.90 100 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 4 new employees premium for September  

  83126854 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR         -1,905.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Adjustment for cancellation for 4      

                                                                                                          employees as of August 31              

  83126854 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            332.30 250 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126854 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            506.70 250 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126854 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            361.30 250 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126854 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            506.70 251 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126854 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            361.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126854 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR             46.45 257 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126854 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            518.15 257 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126854 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            722.60 257 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho      22,118.80

                                                      

  83126855 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            791.26 100 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126855 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA          1,313.67 100 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126855 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            196.05 100 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 4 new employees premium for September  
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  83126855 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA           -159.26 100 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Adjustment for cancellation for 4      

                                                                                                          employee as of August 31               

  83126855 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             73.39 250 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126855 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             63.70 250 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126855 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             63.70 251 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126855 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             95.55 257 L 217200 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

        Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho       2,438.06

                                                      

  83126856 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            136.47 100 E 512000 410 000 000      09/28/2022 D-090122-101311  secondary and         

                                                                                                          elementary supplies                    

  83126856 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             95.84 100 E 515000 410 000 000      09/28/2022 D-3308  secondary supplies             

  83126856 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            136.47 100 E 515000 410 000 000      09/28/2022 D-090122-101311  secondary and         

                                                                                                          elementary supplies                    

      Totals for Amazon Capital Services         368.78

                                                      

  83126857 CDW Government            Chicago   IL          3,220.30 259 E 521000 310 000 001      09/28/2022 D-092022-085288  10 Dell Chrombooks &  

                                                                                                          10 Google chrome education upgrades    

               Totals for CDW Government       3,220.30

                                                      

  83126858 CenturyLink               Seattle   WA            537.36 100 E 661000 331 000 000      09/28/2022 2019 Phone Service  208-733-2126 766B  

                  Totals for CenturyLink         537.36

                                                      

  83126859 City of Twin Falls        Twin Falls ID             46.72 100 E 661000 331 000 000      09/28/2022 2019 Modular  106231-004               

  83126859 City of Twin Falls        Twin Falls ID            305.46 100 E 661000 331 000 000      09/28/2022 2019 Service - Main  106231-003        

           Totals for City of Twin Falls         352.18

                                                      

  83126860 Classical Academic Press  Camp Hill PA         11,064.56 100 E 515000 440 000 000      09/28/2022 D-3299  Secondary textbooks            

     Totals for Classical Academic Press      11,064.56

                                                      

  83126861 Don Anderson Construction Twin Falls ID         21,230.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000      09/28/2022 D-3306 Sound proof wall between        

                                                                                                          classroom and dance room               

    Totals for Don Anderson Construction      21,230.00

                                                      

  83126862 Fisher's Technology       Boise     ID            105.00 100 E 655000 410 000 000      09/28/2022 3 boxes of Staples for copiers         

          Totals for Fisher's Technology         105.00

                                                      

  83126863 Haffner's Lock & Key      Twin Falls ID             40.40 100 E 631000 310 000 000      09/28/2022 D-3310  copies of key for PFA          

         Totals for Haffner's Lock & Key          40.40
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  83126864 Hall, Cynthia             Twin Falls ID            175.00 100 E 512000 440 000 000      09/28/2022 Reimbursement for elementary writing   

                                                                                                          curriculum                             

                Totals for Hall, Cynthia         175.00

                                                      

  83126865 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck  ND             78.60 100 E 661000 331 000 000      09/28/2022 Natural Gas service 2021 Main  952 462 

                                                                                                          3000 7                                 

    Totals for Intermountain Gas Company          78.60

                                                      

  83126866 McGhee, William           Twin Falls ID            174.91 100 E 515000 380 000 000      09/28/2022 Reimbursement for travel to drop off   

                                                                                                          instruments for repair                 

              Totals for McGhee, William         174.91

                                                      

  83126867 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Spring Cre NV              5.25 100 E 512000 310 000 000      09/28/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022                

  83126867 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Spring Cre NV             45.50 100 E 515000 310 000 000      09/28/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022                

  83126867 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Spring Cre NV            192.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000      09/28/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022                

           Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse         243.25

                                                      

  83126868 OETC                      Salem     OR          1,584.00 252 E 651000 310 000 000      09/28/2022 Google workspace for Education Plus    

                                                                                                          Staff - Cares Act LMS                  

                         Totals for OETC       1,584.00

                                                      

  83126869 Patchin, Amanda           Boise     ID            408.80 100 E 631000 310 000 000      09/28/2022 Socratic PD for History Dept           

  83126869 Patchin, Amanda           Boise     ID          1,191.20 271 E 621000 310 000 000      09/28/2022 Socratic PD for History Dept           

              Totals for Patchin, Amanda       1,600.00

                                                      

  83126870 Primary Therapy Source    Twin Falls ID          1,137.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000      09/28/2022 August therapy service                 

       Totals for Primary Therapy Source       1,137.50

                                                      

  83126871 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert    ID          7,488.10 260 E 512000 310 000 000      09/28/2022 Contract PSR services for week of      

                                                                                                          8.29.22, 9.5.2022, 9.11.2022           

Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems,       7,488.10

                                                      

  83126872 Ridenour, Darla           Kimberly  ID            174.91 100 E 515000 380 000 000      09/28/2022 Reimbursement for travel to pick up    

                                                                                                          instruments for repair                 

              Totals for Ridenour, Darla         174.91

                                                      

  83126873 Robbins, Renee            Twin Falls ID            175.00 100 E 512000 440 000 000      09/28/2022 Reimbursement for Teachers pay         

                                                                                                          teachers                               

               Totals for Robbins, Renee         175.00



3frdtl01.p    XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID    11:56 AM    10/12/22    

05.22.06.00.00-010089    Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 09/01/22 - 09/30/22)    PAGE:        7    

     CHECK                           VENDOR    VENDOR               ACCOUNT                       CHECK     INVOICE                                

    NUMBER VENDOR                    CITY      STATE         AMOUNT NUMBER                        DATE      DESCRIPTION                            

                                                      

  83126874 SSC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly  ID             97.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000      09/28/2022 D-3456  HVAC service call              

Totals for SSC Mechanical & HVAC Service          97.00

                                                      

  83126875 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID            414.43 100 E 631000 310 000 000      09/28/2022 09.2022  Match                         

Totals for Twin Falls School District No         414.43

                                                      

  83126876 Verizon Wireless          Dallas    TX             40.01 100 E 656000 310 000 000      09/28/2022 Monthly charge for data plan used by   

                                                                                                          HOS                                    

             Totals for Verizon Wireless          40.01

                                                      

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          3,485.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            842.11 100 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID         14,124.71 100 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID         23,554.34 100 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             56.51 250 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             71.45 250 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            119.15 250 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 250 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            116.81 251 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            194.80 251 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            189.96 257 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            316.77 257 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             63.99 261 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            106.70 261 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200012 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for PERSI - Mellon      43,242.30

                                                      

 202200013 EFTPS                                          12,152.28 100 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                           2,842.06 100 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                          12,152.28 100 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                           2,842.06 100 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                          11,751.18 100 L 217205 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                           1,756.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              90.78 250 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              21.23 250 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        
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 202200013 EFTPS                                              90.78 250 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              21.23 250 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                               0.00 250 L 217205 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                             101.15 251 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              23.65 251 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                             101.15 251 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              23.65 251 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              21.82 251 L 217205 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                             200.12 257 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              46.80 257 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                             200.12 257 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              46.80 257 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              43.84 257 L 217205 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              54.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              18.02 259 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                               4.22 259 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              18.02 259 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                               4.22 259 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                               0.00 259 L 217205 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              53.68 261 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              12.55 261 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              53.68 261 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              12.55 261 L 217204 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200013 EFTPS                                              36.37 261 L 217205 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for EFTPS      44,796.29

                                                      

 202200014 State of Idaho            Boise     ID            638.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200014 State of Idaho            Boise     ID          5,343.86 100 L 217206 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200014 State of Idaho            Boise     ID              0.00 250 L 217206 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200014 State of Idaho            Boise     ID              0.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200014 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             10.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200014 State of Idaho            Boise     ID              0.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200014 State of Idaho            Boise     ID              0.00 259 L 217206 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202200014 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             23.14 261 L 217206 000 000 000      09/23/2022 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for State of Idaho       6,015.00

                                                      

 202200015 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            199.59 100 E 512000 410 000 000      09/21/2022 Jotforms, textbooks, training          

                                                                                                          expenses, elementary supplies          

 202200015 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID          2,974.87 100 E 512000 440 000 000      09/21/2022 Jotforms, textbooks, training          
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                                                                                                          expenses, elementary supplies          

 202200015 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID          1,862.10 100 E 515000 440 000 000      09/21/2022 Jotforms, textbooks, training          

                                                                                                          expenses, elementary supplies          

 202200015 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID          2,023.41 100 E 631000 310 000 000      09/21/2022 Jotforms, textbooks, training          

                                                                                                          expenses, elementary supplies          

 202200015 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID             19.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000      09/21/2022 Jotforms, textbooks, training          

                                                                                                          expenses, elementary supplies          

Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car       7,078.97

                                                      

                                                                          

                       Totals for checks     209,876.96
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100  General M&O Fund                     113,524.48           -381.50         62,923.21        176,066.19                  

250  ARP Act ESSERF III American Re          1,808.52              0.00              0.00          1,808.52                  

251  Title I-A Improving Basic Prog          1,514.73              0.00              0.00          1,514.73                  

252  ESSER Grant - Cares Act                    0.00              0.00          1,584.00          1,584.00                  

254  CRRSA Act ESSERF II                        0.00              0.00          9,338.00          9,338.00                  

257  IDEA Part B - School Age Budge          2,491.16              0.00              0.00          2,491.16                  

259  ARPA IDEA Part B                          44.48              0.00          3,220.30          3,264.78                  

260  Schoo- Based Medicaid                      0.00              0.00          7,488.10          7,488.10                  

261  Title IV-A Student Support & A            362.66              0.00              0.00            362.66                  

271  Title II-A - Supoorting Effect              0.00              0.00          2,268.00          2,268.00                  

420  CapitalProject-ModularUnits                0.00              0.00          3,190.82          3,190.82                  

730  XCS Scholarship Trust Fund                 0.00              0.00            500.00            500.00                  
